
Premier Standard 8" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 69

Babs Mark Wirant42.19 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Papillon

Rebel Deborah Hunt44.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Razzel Mary Scesny44.62 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Victoria Carolyn D'AngeloNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 65

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 45.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Boston Terrier

Rampage Heather Ciribassi45.12 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Papillon

Baylee Deborah Potvin48.32 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 60

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

42.11 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

NQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Nym Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 13
Breed

MCT 55

Dash Sue Grace100 38.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Keagan Bob Howard37.33 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Jack James Standish41.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Caper Bob Young42.64 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tully Carla Rash43.85 NQ 2 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Wicked Tamara Lazarus46.77 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Spring Beth Teixeira47.72 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld51.49 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Whippet

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu51.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Lazer Donna Savoie56.78 NQ 0 1 0 0 2Belgian Malinois

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Premier Standard 20" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Windy Mary NottinghamNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Zing Joyce OconnellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 60

Jasper Crystal Utz57.92 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Radley Megan WakelyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 74

Boston Mary ScesnyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 70

Mable Lindsay Kelly52.83 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 60

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt100 38.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Breed

MCT 65

Furgus Bob Howard100 40.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Riptide Christie McNamara100 45.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 49.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 52.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Remy Kathy Lesinski43.42 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ace Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Nita Nathalie InhoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Phoebe Patti StandishNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Stella Joan Curtiss65.38 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Elvis Nancy Wentworth65.86 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 64

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 38.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Atlas Margaret Howes52.63 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rize Margaret HowesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 60

River Teresa Merisotis45.83 NQ 2 3 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kiki Susan O'Donnell48.50 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Weimaraner

Sky Charles Ritter51.89 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Vash Lindsay Kelly56.59 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 64

Nova Mitchell Bernstein33.16 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Joy Susan O'Donnell49.93 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli63.83 NQ 0 3 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 34.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Papillon

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo35.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Papillon

Eloise Tamara Lazarus51.44 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Nola Karen ManciniNQ 0 0 0 1 0Affenpinscher

Razzel Mary ScesnyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 66

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 34.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Cocker Spaniel

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 35.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 35.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 030 Papillon

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 37.37 Q4th 0 0 0 0 028 Boston Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 37.83 Q 0 0 0 0 028 Boston Terrier

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 38.92 Q 0 0 0 0 027 All American Dog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 43.81 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 47.02 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Nikki Louise Traska100 56.30 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Border Terrier

Riley Suzanne Walsh37.42 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay40.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Skylar Kathy Onorato46.21 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Cairn Terrier

Birdie Ann Shepard53.36 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson61.06 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Schipperke

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 64

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 33.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson100 36.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Chip Suzanne Walsh100 37.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Nym Barbara Cherry100 40.64 Q4th 0 0 0 0 023 Brittany

Missy Linda Houle100 52.10 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Rave Bruce Bader33.77 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson34.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson45.50 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Tinkle Lisa TopolNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 14 Total NQ: 16 Total Competing: 30
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 60

Spooky Sandra Barbour100 32.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 34.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Whippet

Ryder Bob Young100 34.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 34.85 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025 Irish Water Spaniel

Truman Joanne Williamson100 36.42 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Bearded Collie

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 40.00 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Irish Water Spaniel

Spring Beth Teixeira100 40.14 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever

Wendy Cara Armour100 41.17 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Boxer

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 41.62 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Rough Collie

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld100 42.51 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Whippet

JJ Beth Teixeira100 42.93 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Tully Carla Rash100 43.42 Q 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski100 44.21 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 44.50 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish33.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Keagan Bob Howard33.78 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Hopper Michele Levitt34.10 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dash Sue Grace37.96 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Crome Sandra Barbour38.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Gillyweed Michele Levitt39.18 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boxer

Georgia Courtney Longo41.51 NQ 1 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Brie Rebecca Elovic43.20 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Lazer Donna Savoie45.32 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Windy Mary Nottingham48.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Zoe Andrea Sarnik52.99 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Bear Brittany Kochiss54.00 NQ 1 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Juniper Susan Knapp-CookNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Wicked Tamara LazarusNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Zing Joyce OconnellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 64

Radley Megan Wakely100 46.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz100 48.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Belgian Malinois

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 24" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Riptide Christie McNamara35.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Boone Phyllis CovinoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Rain Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 65

Scout Megan Wakely82.20 NQ 2 2 2 0 17Golden Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Boston Mary Scesny100 37.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 038 Papillon

Riot Arlene Collins100 46.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 029 Papillon

Sassy Tamara Lazarus47.68 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

CJ Arlene Collins50.08 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 47.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Pug

Plop Lisa Topol35.86 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Gryphon Leslie Meredith43.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Mable Lindsay KellyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 43.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Hazel Sarah Johnson62.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Onni Heather Merrill64.11 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 65

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 37.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 37.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Whippet

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 39.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Rough Collie

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 42.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Irish Water Spaniel

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro100 43.67 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 45.75 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 48.06 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 48.56 Q 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Miso Kathy Lesinski41.61 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

44.51 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kenzi Melissa Kiefer48.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Reeva Misty Peterson49.79 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Daisy Teresa Merisotis59.82 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Folger Sally MyersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sirius Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 69

Furgus Bob Howard100 30.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 038 Border Collie

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 36.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 032 Labrador Retriever

Phoebe Patti Standish100 40.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho100 44.15 Q4th 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog

Piper Katherine Novak100 45.48 Q 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Ace Brittany Kochiss100 45.92 Q 0 0 0 0 023 German Shepherd 
Dog

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 53.51 Q 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Tempo Melissa Suter37.36 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Irish Setter

Noelle Sonja Capasso39.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Spencer Christine Kallipolites41.63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20"P Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Elvira Debra Pereira51.72 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Bracco Italiano

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 81

Bowie Larah MasseyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 70

Moose Ashlyn Chebro55.30 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dice Misty Peterson62.17 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Naomi Vicki Lincoln87.34 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 17Rough Collie

Rucker Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 72

Enzo Danette Chorney90 46.08 Q1st 1 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 75

Savannah Vicki Lincoln49.12 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Emma Niki Cogliano71.25 NQ 3 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A Standard 8" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 83

Babs Mark Wirant36.77 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Papillon

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 78

Tripp Lori KellnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 72

Ryder Nava Ruiz95 56.98 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Mudi

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 69

Toffee Christina BranfuhrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 83

Freddie Kathryn Hallock100 67.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 77

Pepper Diane SumrallNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 74

Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 53

Mystic Carolyn D'Angelo41.24 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Atlas Margaret HowesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

NQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 45

Vash Lindsay Kelly100 27.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sky Charles Ritter100 28.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Kiki Susan O'Donnell35.98 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Weimaraner

River Teresa Merisotis59.80 NQ 3 1 1 0 14Australian Shepherd

Naomi Vicki LincolnNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 48

Joy Susan O'Donnell41.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Boone Phyllis Covino50.10 NQ 2 1 2 0 2Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 53

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 27.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 42.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Scottish Terrier

Elvis Nancy Wentworth100 45.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Australian Terrier

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo36.89 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Razzel Mary ScesnyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 50

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 28.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 29.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Boston Terrier

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 29.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Papillon

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 30.80 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 All American Dog

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 31.39 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Boston Terrier

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 32.91 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Birdie Ann Shepard100 34.68 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson100 38.26 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Schipperke

Skylar Kathy Onorato100 39.70 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Cairn Terrier

Riley Suzanne Walsh30.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Nikki Louise Traska54.49 NQ 2 1 1 0 4Border Terrier

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 47

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 25.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson100 25.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Rave Bruce Bader100 26.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson100 27.44 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Nym Barbara Cherry100 31.65 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Brittany

Missy Linda Houle100 41.19 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog

Chip Suzanne Walsh27.59 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson34.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Tinkle Lisa TopolNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 17 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 31
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 45

Dash Sue Grace100 23.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Prana Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 24.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Whippet

Crome Sandra Barbour100 24.79 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 26.21 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Truman Joanne Williamson100 26.60 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Bearded Collie

JJ Beth Teixeira100 29.02 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT

Page 12 of 17



Master JWW 20" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 29.14 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 29.44 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Spring Beth Teixeira100 29.96 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 30.42 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Irish Water Spaniel

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld100 30.51 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Whippet

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 30.83 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Lazer Donna Savoie100 33.97 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Belgian Malinois

Windy Mary Nottingham100 34.20 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 35.11 Q 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Wendy Cara Armour100 35.17 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Boxer

Gillyweed Michele Levitt100 35.86 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Boxer

Spooky Sandra Barbour23.72 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Hopper Michele Levitt26.76 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Ryder Bob Young28.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Keagan Bob Howard29.19 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly31.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Tully Carla Rash32.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu33.14 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamara33.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Julian Ariel Schoenfeld35.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Chapter Noreen Bennett38.05 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski38.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 1 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Zing Joyce OconnellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Zoe Andrea SarnikNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 48

Riptide Christie McNamara100 30.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz100 31.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Malinois

Radley Megan Wakely100 34.94 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Nova Mitchell Bernstein27.15 NQ 0 0 4 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bristol Jennifer CannerelliNQ 0 0 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 50

Savannah Vicki Lincoln100 32.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Emma Niki Cogliano49.16 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 58

Boston Mary Scesny100 33.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Papillon

Sassy Tamara Lazarus37.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

CJ Arlene Collins47.15 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Papillon

Riot Arlene CollinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 55

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 38.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 39.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Pug

Mable Lindsay Kelly100 42.00 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Plop Lisa Topol30.84 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Rain Shari King38.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 52

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 35.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Onni Heather Merrill100 49.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Finnish Lapphund

Hazel Sarah Johnson44.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 50

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt100 26.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 28.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Whippet

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 30.91 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 33.75 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Miso Kathy Lesinski100 34.22 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 36.78 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Irish Water Spaniel

Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 41.99 Q 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Kenzi Melissa Kiefer100 42.33 Q 0 0 0 0 07 English Springer 
Spaniel

Sequel Noreen Bennett30.64 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Sirius Michele Levitt31.75 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro34.02 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Reeva Misty Peterson41.10 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

42.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Folger Sally MyersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards170 SCT 53

Furgus Bob Howard100 24.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 29.08 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Tempo Melissa Suter100 31.53 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Irish Setter

Phoebe Patti Standish100 34.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Piper Katherine Novak100 38.94 Q 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Blitzen Kimberlee Wojick100 42.80 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Nita Nathalie Inho28.51 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Noelle Sonja Capasso30.81 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Ace Brittany Kochiss52.19 NQ 1 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 63

Stella Joan Curtiss45.77 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bowie Larah Massey59.33 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 50

Dice Misty Peterson33.33 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Livee Cassia Turcotte46.65 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Miz Biscuit Greg Blankinship60.16 NQ 2 0 1 0 10Golden Retriever

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 58

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A JWW 8" Sat, Jul 27, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 49

Babs Mark Wirant95 25.58 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Tesla Shelby StMaryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pug

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 45

Tripp Lori KellnerNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 41

Ryder Nava Ruiz86 50.88 Q1st 1 0 0 0 9Mudi

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 49

Freddie Kathryn Hallock73.73 NQ 3 0 1 0 20Papillon

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 38

Moose Ashlyn Chebro95 34.56 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 40

Enzo Danette Chorney100 22.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 43

Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Patriot Papillion Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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